
TNT-5 
meets the 

2nd  Tuesday
of each month 

at 7 p.m
unless otherwise 

announced.

Agenda Subject To Change

Next Meeting: November 14th, 2017

Area 5 ~ Eastside

Facilitators: Sharon Sherman Sharsher@aol.com     Ken Garno Kgarno@att.net
                        Perry Singleton Pdsingleton@gmail.com    Corey Driscoll Dunham Coreydris@gmail.com

Everyone who lives, works, or owns property in the Eastside area is a member of the 
Eastside TNT & is welcome to speak & vote at all meetings  of the Eastside TNT

City-Wide
TNT Board

Mary Carney
Delegate

Sharon Sherman 
Alternate

Tomorrow’s Neighborhoods Today

For more information:
www.TomorrowsNeighborhoodsToday.org

Tina Zagyva TNT Coordinator
Tzagyva@SyrGov.net

(315) 448-8178
Citywide-TNT-Board@Googlegroups.com

Agenda:
1) Welcome & Introductions
2) Review of draft minutes from September 18th meeting 
3) Issues for City Departments
4) TNT City-wide Board Update

5) Deer Management: Informative update on the draft plan for managing the deer population.  
      Residents will have the opportunity for input and questions.
 
 Susan Greenman, Leader Bradford/Brookford Road Neighbors
 Pamela Hunter, NYS Assembly, District 128
 Nader Maroun, Syracuse Common Council 5th District
 Kristina Ferrare, Cornell Cooperative Extension
 Jacob Dillon, SUNY ESF Graduate Student
 Audrey Mitchell, Town of DeWitt Neighbor
 Emilee Lawson Hatch, JD  Bradford/Brookford Road Neighbors
 Tom Cross, Cornell Cooperative Extension
 Rich O’Neill, PhD, Leader, DeWitt Road Neighbors

6) Announcements

 

                         

Nottingham High School
Tuesday, October 10th, 2017

7pm 




